Nombre Del Producto

Dimensiones (cm)

Peso (gr.

Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel
Opel

)

Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra

Vectra

Turbo Hortumu

16*45*5

350

Vehiculos Compatibles

24444173
24444173
24444173
24444173
24404173
24404173
24444173
24444173
24444173
24444173
24404173
24444173
90672018
906572018
906572018
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5860757, 24444173, 90572018, 9202969

VectraB (36.)

VectraB (36)

VectraB (36)

Vectra B Estate (31.)
Vectra B Estate (31.)
Vectra B Estate (31.)
Vectra B Hatchback (38 )
Vectra B Hatchback (38 )
Vectra B Hatchback (38 )
VectraB (36.)

Vectra B Estate (31.)
Vectra B Hatchback (38 )
VectraB (36)

VectraB (36)

VectraB (36)

Vectra B Estate (31.)
Vectra B Estate (31)
Vectra B Estate (31.)
Vectra B Hatchback (38 )
Vectra B Hatchback (38 )
Vectra B Hatchback (38 )
VectraB (36.)

Vectra B Estate (31)
Vectra B Hatchback (38 )
VectraB (36.)

VectraB (36.)

VectraB (36.)

- 2003
- 2003
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90672018
90672018
90572018
90672018
90672018
90672018
90672018
90672018
90572018

MOTOR

Vectra B Estate (31)
Vectra B Estate (31)
Vectra B Estate (31.)
Vectra B Hatchback (38 )
Vectra B Hatchback (38.)
Vectra B Hatchback (38.)
VectraB (36)

Vectra B Estate (31.)
Vectra B Hatchback (38.)
VectraB (36.)

VectraB (36.)

VectraB (36.)

Vectra B Estate (31.)
Vectra B Estate (31.)
Vectra B Estate (31.)
Vectra B Hatchback (38 )
Vectra B Hatchback (38)
Vectra B Hatchback (38 )
VectraB (36)

Vectra B Estate (31_)
Vectra B Hatchback (38 )

ANO DEL MODELO

- 2003
- 2000
- 2003



	61.700.030
	Vehículos Compatibles

